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ACHIEVE YOUR FUTURE CAREER 
WITH A KAPLAN BUSINESS 
SCHOOL SCHOLARSHIP
In our genuine ambition to help individuals around the world 
reach their educational and career goals, Kaplan Business School 
is offering a limited number of International Student Scholarships 
to selected European students who can display a record of 
outstanding academic merit or relevant industry experience.

If you’re a European national and believe you have what it takes, we’d love 
for you to apply. Please read our Scholarship terms and conditions carefully 
before applying.
The International Student Scholarship will provide a reduced tuition fee for the  
relevant Kaplan Business School undergraduate or postgraduate degree to  
any student that meets the eligibility criteria which includes enrolling in one  
of the courses listed below.

        COURSE FEE SCHOLARSHIP 
TUITION FEE 

Diploma of Business $23,040 $17,280

Bachelor of Business $69,120 $51,840

Diploma of IT $24,960 $18,720

Bachelor of IT $74,880 $56,160

Graduate Certificate in Business Administration $19,640 $14,730

Graduate Diploma of Business Administration $39,280 $29,460

Master of Business Administration $58,920 $44,190

Graduate Certificate of Accounting $13,600 $10,200

Master of Accounting $54,400 $40,800

Master of Professional Accounting $40,800 $30,600

Graduate Certificate in Business Analytics $13,600 $10,200

Graduate Diploma of Business Analytics $27,200 $20,400

Master of Business Analytics $40,800 $30,600

Master of Business Analytics (Extension) $54,020 $40,515

Master of Business Analytics (Information Technology) $55,460 $41,595

Graduate Certificate in IT $14,560 $10,920

Graduate Diploma of IT $29,120 $21,840

Master of IT $43,680 $32,760

Master of IT (Extension) $57,140 $42,855

Note: These course fees are for 2026 only and may be subject to change. Fees may be subject to an 
annual increase each subsequent calendar year for the duration of the course and may be applied at 
the beginning of each calendar year. Some additional services provided by Kaplan Business School 
may also attract fees which can be found on our website.  
For more information visit  www.kbs.edu.au/fees.

CURRENT COURSE FEES FOR INTERNATIONAL 
STUDENTS (2026)
All prices are stated in Australian dollars.

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT 
SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY 
CRITERIA
To be eligible for the International Student 
Scholarship, you must:
1.	� Hold citizenship of an eligible country 

within the Europe region.
2.	� Have met Kaplan Business School’s 

academic requirements for the 
course offered.

3.	� Have met Kaplan Business School’s 
English language proficiency 
requirements for the course offered or 
will have met these requirements prior 
to commencing study with Kaplan 
Business School.

4.	� Demonstrate a fair level of academic 
success. For details refer to  
www.kbs.edu.au/scholarships.

5.	� Not be a recipient of any other Kaplan 
Business School scholarship, award  
or promotion.

SCAN THE QR CODE 
TO SEE THE ACADEMIC 
AND ENGLISH ENTRY 
REQUIREMENTS 

http://www.kbs.edu.au/fees
https://www.kbs.edu.au/admissions/scholarships
https://www.kbs.edu.au/admissions/entry-requirements/international-entry-requirements


CONTACT
Email 
info@kbs.edu.au

‘I gained a deeper understanding of 
leadership, communication, negotiation, 
and cross-cultural management. Exposure 
to diverse perspectives has broadened my 
outlook and enhanced my ability to work 
effectively in international environments. The 
MBA has shaped me into a more mature, 
self-aware, and goal-driven professional. It 
has raised the standards I set for myself and 
inspired me to pursue my career ambitions 
with confidence and determination.’
RADOMIR GJORGJIEVSKI / MACEDONIAN
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
(INTERNATIONAL LEADERSHIP)

SELECTION PROCESS
	– Kaplan Business School will review each application.
	– �On the recommendation of a Selection Committee, scholarships will be awarded each 
trimester to a limited number of students who have demonstrated that they meet the 
selection criteria to the satisfaction of Kaplan Business School. The decision of the 
Kaplan Business School Committee will be final.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:
	– �Scholarships are only awarded to students who meet the Eligibility Criteria.
	– �This award will be applied based on the listed course fee for the relevant year.
	– �Kaplan Business School reserves the right to offer awards, scholarships or promotions 
at its sole discretion.

	– �The course fees listed are 2026 tuition fees only and may be subject to change. 
Additional fees and charges may be payable such as a replacement ID card and other 
administrative fees and charges. For more information, visit www.kbs.edu.au/fees.

	– �Kaplan Business School reserves the right to withdraw any offer of an award, 
scholarship or promotion where the student has not yet accepted the offer or enrolled 
in the course by the date specified in the Offer of Admission. Scholarships are not 
available to students coming to Kaplan Business School via sponsoring bodies. 

	– �Kaplan Business School reserves the right to amend the terms and conditions of the 2026 
International Student Scholarships (including the value and/or number of scholarships 
available) at any time and will provide a 30-day notice period prior to any change.

HOW TO APPLY

Check Eligibility 
Criteria and terms and 
conditions

Indicate your chosen 
scholarship in your 
course application form  
 

Attach supporting 
documentation with your 
course application

Scholarship applications 
must be received prior to 
the applicant accepting 
the Offer of Admission 
for the course.

>
>

>

Valid from December 2025. Details may change. Published December 2025. Version 1.0
Kaplan Business School Pty Ltd. ABN 86 098 181 947. Registered as an Institute of Higher Education (PRV 12094). CRICOS Provider Code 02426B.

mailto:info%40kbs.edu.au?subject=
http://www.kbs.edu.au/fees

